
                       Bay Area and Beyond Combined Calendar 2020
DATE Club Format
January 12, Sunday LPM Melee
January 19, Sunday Fresno Select Doubles, Club Tourney
January 26, Sunday Sacramento Club Melee, Potluck
February 9, Sunday LPM Melee
February 16, Sunday Sacramento Club Melee, Potluck
February 22, Saturday Sacramento Mardi Gras-Social at Furlans
February 22, Saturday VOMPC Four Ball Singles and Soup
February 23, Sunday, Rain Day VOMPC Four Ball Singles and Soup
March 8, Sunday LPM Select Mixed Triples
March 8, Sunday Fresno Select Doubles, Club Tourney
March 21, 22-Sat/Sunday Fresno FPUSA SW, M&W Doubles and Mixed Doubles
March 29, Sunday Sacramento Keskydee Day, location TBD
March 29, Sunday VOMPC March Madness Panache
April 4, Saturday LAPC FPUSA SW Regional Men's &Women's Singles
April 5, Sunday LAPC FPUSA SW Regional Mixed Triples
April 11, Saturday LPM Select Doubles
April 19, Sunday Sacramento FPUSA, NorCal, IR Men's & Women's Triples
April 25 & 26 VOMPC Wine Country Open
May 9, Saturday LPM Melee
May 9, 10 Sat/Sunday Sacramento Hmong Tournament, Mixed Dbls, Select Dbls
May 17, Sunday FPC @ La Morinda NorCal Inter Club Tournament
May 24, Sunday VOMPC Member/Newcomer Picnic Melee
June 6,7 Sat/Sunday Sacramento FPUSA National M/W Dbls & Mixed Dbls
June 12, Friday Fresno Friday Night Under the Lights
June 14, Sunday LPM Select Doubles
June 28, Sunday VOMPC Sonoma Cup, Select Triples
July 3, Friday Fresno Friday Night Under the Lights
July 12, Sunday VOMPC Grand Concour, Bastille Day, Gourmet Lunch
July 12, Sunday Sacramento Bastille Day
July 26, Sunday LPM Happy Hurlers Select Doubles
July 25,26 Sat/Sunday Carolina Petanque FPUSA National M/W Triples & Mixed Triples WQ
August 7, Friday Fresno Friday Night Under the Lights
August 9, Sunday LPM FPUSA NorCal Reginal Select Doubles
August 15 & 16 Sat/Sunday Portland FPUSA, Men's & Women's World Dbls Qualifier
August 23, Sunday VOMPC Club Chmpshp, Mxd Trpls, 1 woman Member Only
Sept 5, 6 Sat/Sun Sacramento Emile Furlan Memorial
September 12, 13 Sat/Sun Portland Rose City Open
September 13, Sunday LPM NorCal Commemorative Cup Select Mxd Doubles
September 20, Sunday VOMPC FPUSA NorCal Mixed Triples
September 25, 26, 27 Fri-Sun VOMPC FPUSA Womens World Team Trials
October 3, 4 Sat/Sunday Sacramento FPUSA NorCal IR M/W Dbls & Mixed Doubles
October 11, Sunday LPM Melee
October 11, Sunday Fresno Annual Fresno First Anniversary Party
October 17, 18 Sat/Sunday Fresno FPUSA Nat'l M/W Singles & Mxd Triples
October 18, Sunday Sacramento The 6 Ball Challenge (Singles or Teams)
October 25, Sunday Lamarinda Lamarinda Cup Mixed Triplets
October 31, Saturday VOMPC OKTOBERFEST, Melee & German Fare
November 7, Saturday Sacramento Armistice Day Lunch
November 8, Sunday LPM Melee
November 27, Friday Fresno Thanks bouling and Potluck
December 6, Sunday Sacramento Holiday Party
December 13, Sunday Fresno Holiday Party
December 13, Sunday LPM Melee


